
Item no.: 390080

UOWDM - T-0X - Wavelength division multiplex 1E 2A SCAPC

from 339,44 EUR
Item no.: 390080

shipping weight: 0.80 kg
Manufacturer: Televes

Product Description
Passive device that multiplexes/demultiplexes two optical inputs: 1310 nm/1490 nm (GPON) and 1550 nm (RF overlay). For use in G/EPON networks.The T.0X format frame
enables rack installation for fibre optic headends.Features- Low insertion loss- SC/APC connectorsPhysical data- Net weight: 1,000g- Gross weight: 1,000g- Width: 50mm- Height:
219mm- Depth: 180mm- Main product weight: 759g

Specifications

Scan this QR code to
view the product

All details, up-to-date
prices and availability

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

